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0 – No Tank
1 – White Storage Tank, 4.4 Gal*
2 – Blue Storage Tank, 4.4 Gal
3 – Black Storage Tank, 4.4 Gal

EC SERIES RO SYSTEMS
ORDERING GUIDE

CUSTOMIZE YOUR OWN PACKAGE
ITEM

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

90402

90404
90406

90420

90412
90423

90410
90430

90409
90408
90407

EC 3-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY

EC 4-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY
EC 5-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY

EC Booster Pump, 4-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY

EC Permeate Pump, 3-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY
EC Delivery Pump, 3-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY

EC UV Disinfection, 5-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY
EC Alkaline, 4-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY

EC Deluxe, 4-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY
EC DI Deluxe, 5-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY
EC Calcite Deluxe, 5-Stage-RO SYSTEM ONLY

STANDARD 
MODELS

PUMP 
MODELS

SPECIALTY 
MODELS

DELUXE 
MODELS

0 – No Membrane
1 – 25 GPD RO Membrane
2 – 50 GPD RO Membrane*
3 – 100 GPD RO Membrane

00 – No Faucet
01 – Long Reach Style, Chrome*
02 – Euro Style, Chrome
03 – Euro Style, Brushed Nickel
04 – Vase Style, Chrome
05 – Vase Style, Brushed Nickel

0 – No Feed Water Valve
1 – Saddle Valve, Self-Piercing, C-Style
2 – John Guest™ Angle Stop Adapter Valve*
3 – RO Pal, 5/8"PIPE OD (1/2"PIPE ID) x 1/4"FPT
4 – RO Pal, 7/8"PIPE OD (3/4"PIPE ID) x 1/4"FPT

MEMBRANE

FAUCET

STORAGE TANK

FEED WATER VALVE

9 0 4

Custom systems available on 
orders of 24 or more.

Don’t forget optional 
components and system 
accessories!

* Most common option


